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726 Area Code

What are the 726 Area Code?

726 Area Code is located in Texas State, Major Cities including San Antonio, The Time Zone is (
GMT -06:00 ), The Phone Number Prefix is 726.

726 Area Code Location Map
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Bryan
Austin
San Marcos
— San Antonic
DzkRio Texas
!\
Victoria "
Eagla,Pass
; :
Beeville 7

726 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone

State Texas

Central Cities San Antonio

Central Counties Bexar County
Timezone(s) Central (GMT -06:00)
Population 2,009,324

726 Area Code Location Time Right Now

726 Area Code Current time is: 09:04 PM

1 Cities included by the 726 Area Code

City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population

San Antonio, TX 849 1,267.2% 1,434,625 71.4%

726 Area Code Location Population

Hunts»



Population

White Population
Black Population
Hispanic Population
Asian Population
Hawaiian Population
Indian Population
Male Populagian;
Female Population
Median Age
Median Age (Male)
Median Age (Female)
Total Housing Units
Total Households
Average Household Size

Average Family Size

726 Area Code Location Major Bank

Phone
Name Type number Full_address
. 85 NE Interstate 410
'éeaﬁ(s Community Bank ;41182-2333 Loop #120, San Antonio,
TX 78216
302 Pearl Pkwy Suite
The Bank of San +1 210- )
Antonio Bank 807-5580 #101, San Antonio, TX
78215
45 NE Interstate 410
¥:Q;de Bank Bank :1-(1)82-;(;00 Loop #190, San Antonio,
TX 78216
Texas Capital - +1 210- 745 E Mulberry Ave
San Antonio (East Bank 390-3888 #150, San Antonio, TX
Mulberry) 78212
14100 San Pedro Ave
Ozona Bank - +1 210- X
San Antonio Bank 319-3500 #100, San Antonio, TX

78232

1900 Northwest Loop
410, San Antonio, TX
78213

The Bank of San Financial +1 210-
Antonio institution 807-5500

919
161
23

68

3

23
982
1,026

2,009,324

729
,307
,193
,675
,549
,193
,837
,487

35.00
34.00
36.00

794,173

726,886

Zip

Code

78216

78215

78216

78212

78232

78213

2.71
3.21

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Rating

4.3

4.7

3.9



Name

Susser Bank -
San Antonio

The Bank of San
Antonio

PNC Bank

Sunflower Bank

Broadway Bank -
Downtown
Financial Center

Community Bank

Texas Capital -
San Antonio
(Quarry Heights)

Jefferson Bank
Downtown

The Bank of San
Antonio

Type

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Phone
number

+1 210-
890-5055

+1210-
807-5560

+1 210-
592-5570

+1 210-
826-7842

+1 210-
283-6500

+1 800-
239-9427

+1 210-
283-5220

+1 210-
736-7582

+1 210-
807-5550

Full_address

200 Austin Hwy Suite
401, San Antonio, TX
78209

888 Isom Rd #100, San
Antonio, TX 78216

112 E Pecan St, San
Antonio, TX 78205

970 E Basse Rd, San
Antonio, TX 78209

1100 McCullough Ave
#100, San Antonio, TX
78212

300 Convent St #400,
San Antonio, TX 78205

7373 Broadway #100,
San Antonio, TX 78209

Travis Park Building, 711
Navarro St 102 #2387,
San Antonio, TX 78205

227 N Loop 1604 E
#140, San Antonio, TX
78232

726 Area Code Location Major Store

Name

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Type

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Phone
number

+1 210-
523-1091

+1210-
921-0800

+1 210-
810-3199

+1 210-
558-2007

Full_address

5025 Northwest Loop
410, San Antonio, TX
78229

1200 SE Military Dr, San
Antonio, TX 78214

8538 Interstate Hwy 35
S, San Antonio, TX
78211

5555 De Zavala Rd, San
Antonio, TX 78249

Zip
Code

78209

78216

78205

78209

78212

78205

78209

78205

78232

Zip

Code

78229

78214

78211

78249

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Rating

3.7

2.9

4.2

4.7

2.3

3.9

Rating

41

41

41

41



Name Type
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store

Phone
number

+1 210-
491-0291

+1210-
536-0576

+1 210-
688-3626

+1210-
247-5905

+1 210-
377-1899

+1 210-
646-6077

+1 210-
637-1700

+1 210-
591-6282

+1210-
675-5092

+1 210-
648-7194

+1210-
738-8218

Full_address

1515 N Loop 1604 E,
San Antonio, TX 78232

918 Bandera Rd, San
Antonio, TX 78228

6703 W Loop 1604 N,
San Antonio, TX 78254

7239 SW Loop 410, San
Antonio, TX 78242

8500 Jones Maltsberger
Rd, San Antonio, TX
78216

16503 Nacogdoches Rd,
San Antonio, TX 78247

1430 Austin Hwy, San
Antonio, TX 78209

12639 Blanco Rd, San
Antonio, TX 78216

8923 Military Dr W, San
Antonio, TX 78245

2100 SE Loop 410 Acc
Rd, San Antonio, TX
78220

1603 Vance Jackson Rd,
San Antonio, TX 78213

726 Area Code Location Major Hospital

Name

Type

Kindred Hospital San
Antonio Central

University Health
University Hospital

Kindred Hospital San
Antonio

CHRISTUS Santa
Rosa Hospital -

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Phone
number

+1 210-
297-7195

+1 210-
358-4000

+1 210-
616-0616

+1 210-
294-8000

Full_address

111 Dallas St 4th floor
building ¢, San
Antonio, TX 78205

4502 Medical Dr, San
Antonio, TX 78229

3636 Medical Dr, San
Antonio, TX 78229

403 Treeline Park,
San Antonio, TX

Zip
Code
78232
78228

78254

78242

78216

78247

78209

78216

78245

78220

78213

Zip

Code

78205

78229

78229

78209

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Rating

4.2

41

4.2

41

41

4.2

41

41

Rating

4.7

29

41

4.4



Name

Alamo Heights

Methodist Hospital
Metropolitan

CHRISTUS Santa
Rosa Hospital -
Westover Hills

Methodist Hospital

Methodist Hospital
Texsan

Northeast Baptist
Hospital

CHRISTUS Santa
Rosa Hospital -
Medical Center

Mission Trail Baptist
Hospital

St. Luke's Baptist
Hospital

Baptist Medical
Center

PAM Health Specialty
Hospital of San
Antonio Medical
Center

Type

General
hospital

General
hospital

General
hospital

Hospital

General
hospital

Medical
Center

Medical
Center

General
hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Phone
number

+1 210-
757-2200

+1 210-
703-8000

+1 210-
575-4000

+1 210-
736-6700

+1 210-
297-2000

+1 210-
705-6300

+1 210-
297-3000

+1 210-
297-5000

+1 210-
297-7000

+1 210-
690-7000

Full_address
78209

1310 McCullough Ave,
San Antonio, TX
78212

11212 TX-151, San
Antonio, TX 78251

Main Entrance, 7700
Floyd Curl Dr, San
Antonio, TX 78229

6700 I-10, San
Antonio, TX 78201

8811 Village Dr, San
Antonio, TX 78217

2827 Babcock Rd,
San Antonio, TX
78229

3333 Research Plaza,
San Antonio, TX
78235

7930 Floyd Curl Dr,
San Antonio, TX
78229

111 Dallas St, San
Antonio, TX 78215

8902 Floyd Curl Dr,
San Antonio, TX
78240

726 Area Code Location Major Park

Name

Hemisfair

Travis Park

Tvbe Phone
yp number
+1 210-
Park  709.4750
Park 1 210-

207-3677

Full_address

434 S Alamo St, San
Antonio, TX 78205

301 E Travis St, San
Antonio, TX 78205

Zip
Code

78212

78251

78229

78201

78217

78229

78235

78229

78215

78240

Zip
Code

78205

78205

State

Texas

Texas

X

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

State

Texas

Texas

Rating

41

25

4.3

4.4

2.5

29

3.1

3.1

41

3.7

Rating

4.6

4.3



Name

Brackenridge Park

Martin Luther King
Park

Yanaguana Garden
at Hemisfair

Apache Creek
Linear Park

Eisenhower Park

McAllister Park

Blossom Park

Woodlawn Lake
Park

Collins Garden
Park

San Pedro Springs
Park

Beacon Hill Linear
Park

Oakwell TrailHead
Park

Bellaire Park

726 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Name

San Antonio Police
Department

San Antonio Police
Department Central

Type

City
park

Park

Park

Park

Park

City
park

Park

Park

Park

City
park

Park

Park

City
park

Phone
number

+1 210-
207-7275

+1 210-
207-7275

+1 210-
709-4750

Full_address

3700 N St Mary's St, San

Antonio, TX 78209

3503 Martin Luther King
Dr, San Antonio, TX 78220

434 S Alamo St, San
Antonio, TX 78205

+1 210-
207-7275

+1 210-
207-7275

4239 W Commerce St,
San Antonio, TX 78237

19399 NW Military Hwy,
San Antonio, TX 78257

+1 210-
207-7275

+1210-
207-7275

+1 210-
207-7275

+1 210-
207-7275

+1 210-
732-5992

+1 210-
207-7275

+1 210-
207-7275

+1 210-
207-7275

13102 Jones Maltsberger

Rd, San Antonio, TX
78247

15015 Heimer Rd, San

Antonio, TX 78232

1103 Cincinnati Ave, San

Antonio, TX 78201

1525 Nogalitos St, San

Antonio, TX 78204

2200 N Flores St, San

Antonio, TX 78212

1032 W Lynwood Ave, San

Antonio, TX 78201

150 Ira Lee Rd, San
Antonio, TX 78218

733 E Ansley St, San
Antonio, TX 78221

Type

Police
department

Police
department

Phone
number

+1210-
207-7781

+1 210-
207-7273

Full_address

3635 E Houston St,
San Antonio, TX
78219

515 S Frio St# B,
San Antonio, TX

Zip

Code

78209

78220

78205

78237

78257

78247

78232

78201

78204

78212

78201

78218

78221

City

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Zip
Code

78219

78207

Rating

4.7

4.4

4.7

4.2

4.8

4.6

4.5

4.6

4.5

4.4

41

4.5

41

State

Texas

Texas



Name

Substation

Police Department

Police Department

San Antonio Police
Department - South
Substation

San Antonio Police
Chief

Police Department

Police Department

San Antonio Police

San Antonio Police
Department -
Internal Affairs Unit

Lone Oak Police
Department

San Antonio Park
Police
Headquarters

North Area Police
Station

Police Department -
9th Street Police
Units

Saisd Police
Department

Type

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Phone
number

+1 210-
207-7273

+1 210-
207-7273

+1 210-
207-8191

+1 210-
207-7360

+1 210-
207-7273

+1 210-
207-7273

+1 210-
207-5050

+1210-
207-7365

+1 210-
270-6000

+1 210-
207-8590

+1210-
207-7273

+1 210-
207-7273

+1 210-
271-3124

Full_address
78207

7000 Culebra Rd,
San Antonio, TX
78237

8600 Wurzbach Rd,
San Antonio, TX
78240

711 W Mayfield
Blvd, San Antonio,
TX 78211

315 S Santa Rosa
Ave #2000, San
Antonio, TX 78207

3850 S New
Braunfels Ave, San
Antonio, TX 78223

215 N San Saba,
San Antonio, TX
78207

555 Academic Ct,
San Antonio, TX
78204

800 Dolorosa St,
San Antonio, TX
78207

200 N Comal St,
San Antonio, TX
78207

600 Hemisfair Plaza
Way #337, San
Antonio, TX 78205

13030 Jones
Maltsberger Rd, San
Antonio, TX 78247

442 9th St, San
Antonio, TX 78215

1700 Tampico St,
San Antonio, TX
78207

City

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

Zip
Code

78237

78240

78211

78207

78223

78207

78204

78207

78207

78205

78247

78215

78207

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas



726 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX

726-200

726-201

726-202

726-203

726-204

726-205

726-206

726-207

726-208

726-209

726-210

726-212

726-213

726-214

726-215

726-216

726-217

726-218

726-219

726-220

726-221

726-222

726-223

726-224

726-225

726-226

City Served

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

Date

7/1/2020

9/25/2020

3/26/2021

3/31/2021

4/19/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/17/2021

7/9/2021

9/10/2021

06/05/2023

6/30/2021

8/24/2021

9/10/2021

9/14/2021

11/4/2021

12/29/2021

1/14/2022

3/14/2022

3/14/2022

3/14/2022

1/23/2019

1/20/2022

3/15/2022

5/24/2022

6/22/2022



726-227

726-228

726-229

726-230

726-231

726-232

726-233

726-234

726-235

726-236

726-237

726-238

726-239

726-240

726-245

726-256

726-262

726-266

726-268

726-300

726-333

726-336

726-348

726-400

726-437

726-444

726-465

726-500

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

7/12/2022

8/9/2022

9/26/2022

10/6/2022

02/16/2023

10/11/2022

01/24/2023

02/16/2023

01/27/2023

01/30/2023

02/28/2023

03/09/2023

03/21/2023

05/05/2023

7/6/2020

8/31/2022

9/7/2021

01/20/2023

3/30/2020

8/14/2020

12/13/2018

1/13/2021

12/28/2021

11/27/2020

3/7/2022

8/24/2017

5/23/2022

4/16/2021



726-567

726-582

726-600

726-610

726-666

726-726

726-727

726-777

726-780

726-781

726-782

726-783

726-784

726-785

726-786

726-787

726-788

726-789

726-800

726-822

726-842

726-888

726-895

726-900

726-999

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

All Area Codes Link

2/3/2022

12/15/2021

3/27/2020

12/8/2020

9/13/2017

01/25/2023

7/15/2022

8/23/2017

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

8/9/2019

4/6/2021

8/20/2021

9/1/2017

3/26/2021

3/19/2019

9/25/2017



201 Area Code |

202 Area Code |

203 Area Code |

205 Area Code |

206 Area Code |

207 Area Code

208 Area Code

209 Area Code

210 Area Code

212 Area Code

213 Area Code |

214 Area Code |

215 Area Code |

216 Area Code |

217 Area Code |

[ 218 Area Code Il

219 Area Code Il

220 Area Code ‘

223 Area Code ‘

224 Area Code ‘

[ 225 Area Code Il

228 Area Code Il

229 Area Code |

231 Area Code |

234 Area Code |

[ 239 Area Code Il

240 Area Code Il

248 Area Code ‘

251 Area Code ‘

252 Area Code ‘

253 Area Code |

254 Area Code |

256 Area Code |

260 Area Code |

262 Area Code |

267 Area Code

269 Area Code

270 Area Code

272 Area Code

276 Area Code

279 Area Code |

281 Area Code |

301 Area Code |

302 Area Code |

303 Area Code |

[ 304 Area Code Il

305 Area Code Il

307 Area Code |

308 Area Code |

309 Area Code |

[ 310 Area Code Il

312 Area Code Il

313 Area Code ‘

314 Area Code ‘

315 Area Code ‘

[ 316 Area Code Il

317 Area Code |

[ 318 Area Code |

319 Area Code |

320 Area Code |

321 Area Code |

323 Area Code |

325 Area Code |

326 Area Code |

330 Area Code |

331 Area Code

332 Area Code

334 Area Code

336 Area Code

337 Area Code

339 Area Code |

340 Area Code |

341 Area Code |

346 Area Code |

347 Area Code |

[ 350 Area Code Il

351 Area Code Il

352 Area Code ‘

360 Area Code ‘

361 Area Code ‘

[ 363 Area Code Il

364 Area Code Il

380 Area Code |

385 Area Code |

386 Area Code |

[ 401 Area Code Il

402 Area Code Il

404 Area Code |

405 Area Code |

406 Area Code |

407 Area Code |

408 Area Code |

409 Area Code |

410 Area Code |

412 Area Code |

413 Area Code

414 Area Code

415 Area Code

417 Area Code

419 Area Code

423 Area Code |

424 Area Code |

425 Area Code |

430 Area Code |

432 Area Code |

[ 434 Area Code Il

435 Area Code Il

440 Area Code |

442 Area Code |

443 Area Code |

[ 445 Area Code Il

447 Area Code Il

448 Area Code |

458 Area Code |

463 Area Code |

[ 464 Area Code Il

469 Area Code Il

470 Area Code ‘

472 Area Code ‘

475 Area Code ‘

[ 478 Area Code Il

479 Area Code Il

480 Area Code ‘

484 Area Code ‘

501 Area Code ‘

502 Area Code

503 Area Code

504 Area Code

505 Area Code

507 Area Code

508 Area Code |

509 Area Code |

510 Area Code |

512 Area Code |

513 Area Code |

[ 515 Area Code Il

516 Area Code Il

517 Area Code |

518 Area Code |

520 Area Code |

[ 530 Area Code Il

531 Area Code Il

534 Area Code ‘

539 Area Code ‘

540 Area Code ‘

[ 541 Area Code Il

551 Area Code Il

559 Area Code ‘

561 Area Code ‘

562 Area Code ‘

[ 563 Area Code Il

564 Area Code Il

567 Area Code |

570 Area Code |

571 Area Code |

572 Area Code

573 Area Code

574 Area Code

575 Area Code

580 Area Code



https://goareacode.com/location/201-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/202-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/203-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/205-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/206-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/207-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/208-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/209-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/210-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/212-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/213-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/214-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/215-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/216-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/217-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/218-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/219-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/220-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/223-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/224-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/225-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/228-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/229-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/231-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/234-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/239-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/240-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/248-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/251-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/252-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/253-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/254-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/256-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/260-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/262-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/267-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/269-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/270-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/272-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/276-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/279-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/281-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/301-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/302-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/303-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/304-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/305-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/307-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/308-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/309-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/310-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/312-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/313-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/314-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/315-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/316-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/317-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/318-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/319-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/320-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/321-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/323-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/325-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/326-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/330-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/331-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/332-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/334-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/336-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/337-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/339-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/340-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/341-Area-Code
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